Year 11 Summer Exam Schedule 2018

Date Morning Afternoon
Computer Science Paper 1
Mon 14 May Law Paper 1 Religious Studies: Christianity
ICT: Living in A Digital World
Tue 15 May French Listening + Reading Biology Paper 1
Wed 16 May PE: Fitness and Body Systems Religious Studies: Islam
. Computer Science Paper 2
Thu 17 May Chemistry Paper 1
Law Paper 2
) . PE: Health and Performance
Fri 18 May French Writing
Drama: Performance & Response
Tue 22 May English Literature Paper 1 Geography Paper 1
Psychology Paper 1
Wed 23 May Y ‘gy P _ _ _ Physics Paper 1
App Business: Business in Action
Thu 24 May Maths Paper 1
Fri 25 May English Literature Paper 2 D & T: Textiles Technology Paper 1
Half-Term
Mon 04 Jun History: Medicine in Britain Psychology Paper 2
Tue 05 Jun English Language Paper 1 Geography Paper 2
Wed 06 Jun Spanish Reading + Listening Music
Thu 07 Jun Maths Paper 2
Fri 08 Jun English Language Paper 2 History: The American West B3/4
Mon 11 Jun Biology Paper 2 Geography Paper 3
Tue 12 Jun Maths Paper 3 History: Weimar & Nazi Germany
Wed 13 Jun Chemistry Paper 2 Health and Social Care
' - Food Prep and Nutrition
Spanish Writing ' '
Thu 14 Jun ‘ _ D & T: Resistant Materials Paper 1
Film Studies Paper 1 o
Panjabi Paper 1
Fri 15 Jun Physics Paper 2
Mon 18 Jun Panjabi Paper 2 + 4
Tue 19 Jun D & T: Graphic Products Paper 1
Wed 20 Jun Film Studies Paper 2
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